Sheetl

Novice Award -- 16th Street Test and Tune 04/03/2005

Name

Geoff Chambers
Matt O'Toole
Matt Harnish
Shawn Holsapple
Chris Northway
Tom O'Toole
Phillip McCutcheon
Jeff Brown
Jimmy Amaro
Matthew Hull
Gerry Thompson
Phil Zink

Brent Markwalder
Ata Tabesh

Jack Banker
Wesley Zirkle

Class PAX Best

STS
BS
AS
FS
SS
BS
STS
AS
SM
STS
HS
GS
GS
SM
EM
DS

0.799
0.821
0.828
0.805
0.837
0.821
0.799
0.828
0.842
0.799
0.777
0.782
0.782
0.842
0.886
0.886

46.445
47.459
47.710
49.239
47.661
49.114
50.935
49.521
49.260
52.241
54.248
54.004
54.455
50.693
48.310
53.860

37.110
38.964
39.504
39.637
39.892
40.323
40.697
41.003
41.477
41.741
42.151
42.231
42.584
42.684
42.803
47.720
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